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Name

Betsy Pickles
Millie Lee
Erin O'Connor
Yasmin Reddy
Juliet Mousley
Lauren Redwood
Erica Redwood

Bella McCredie

Ava Grace Grimshaw

Erin Hesketh
Ruby Cleaver
Charlotte Smith
Freya Birtwistle
Summer Fitzpatrick
Esther Sagar-Moss
Olivia Stanworth
Lilly Maxfield
Evie Wright
Alice Midgley
Claire Edwards
Maisie Edwards
Sophie Armstrong
Eva Sumner
Olivia Sofia Wood
Lydia Ruth Knowles
Maizie Booth
Maisie Storozuk
Lucie Holding

Lucille Pickles
Imogen Robinson
Chloe Boothman

Leah Harvey

Emily Nicholls
Harmony Hacking

Agatha Taylor

Georgia Tregay

Charlie Plant

Lottie Smith

Lottie Hesketh

Ellisia Smedley
Lily-Grace Clayton

Lola-Mae Sims

Millie Hesketh
Chelsea Pilkington

Joni Higgins
Tamzin Osborne
Annabelle Hoyle

Phoebe Jackson

Darcey Hirst

Tippi Francis
Scarlett Mulienny

Ruby Beresford

Isabella Wright

Louie Woodruff
Eliena Lusty

Fion Bentley

Ameliea Williams
Xara Lewis
Cyan Dugdale
Isabelle Mercer
Jennifer Ward
Bella Wright

club

Barlick
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Barlick Fell Runners
Hyndburn AC
Clayton
Burnley AC
Blackburn Harriers
Running 4 CF
Barlick
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
Trawden
Barlick
KCAC
KCAC
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Prestwich AC

Preston Harriers
Unattached
KCAC
Trawden AC
Unattached

Barlick
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick
Trawden AC
Clayton
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Clayton
Trawden
Clayton
Barlick
Trawden AC
Clayton
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick
Trawden
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Burnley AC
Rossendale Harriers
KCAC
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Barlick Fell

cat

u7G
U7G
u7G
U7G
u7G
U7G
u7G

usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
UsG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
U9G
UsG
usG
usG
usG
UsG
usG

ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
U11G
U1l1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
U1l1G
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21
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

10
12
12
16
17
22
23
26
26
28
28
43
44
46
55
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

W04y 1539

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

12
16
18
18
24
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

17
17
19
26
25
33
34
38
39
40
n/a
64
60
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

17
n/a
n/a
24
32
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

11
n/a
n/a
27
46
n/a
45
47
n/a
n/a
53
n/a
n/a
79
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

91s9g

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

12
n/a
n/a
n/a
30
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
37
n/a
n/a
57
61
n/a
n/a
68
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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Holly Milligan
Ava Wright
Maeve Devine
Orla Stalton-Larter
India Reddy

Helana White
Ruby Fort
Eve Hartley
Sianna Smith
Amelia Southam
Erika Corns
Libby-Kate Neal
Amber Muller
Anna Whiteside
Isabel Holt
Isobel Beechey
Kitty Dawson-Williams
Tabitha Berry
Jody Whitfield
Phoebe Midgley
Millee Schofield
Natasha Leonard
Eleanor Edwards
Lucy Jayne Newman
Shannon Wilson
Jessica Greenhalgh
Edie Poole
Chloe Scott
Teagan Dugdale

Abby Stratton
Georgia Harvey
Ciara Duffy
Ellie Singleton
Imogen Ferguson
Hannah Eccles
Paige Singleton
Hollie Mayhew
Holly Crook
Heidi Sagar-Moss
Amelia Dugdale
Ella Dorrington
Libby Huxley
Grace Horne
Harriot Ayres

Sophie Ashworth
Isabel Hartley
Nicola Moynihan
Millie Stubbs
Bethany Wheatcroft

Barlick
Trawden AC
Prestwich AC

TAC
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden
Trawden
Clayton

Burnley AC
Burnley AC
Blackburn
Barlick
Trawden
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Hyndburn
Unattached
Barlick
KCAC
Hyndburn AC
Prestwich AC
Burnley AC
Unattached
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick
KCAC
KCAC

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick
Trawden AC
Clayton
Clayton
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Trawden AC
Hyndburn AC
Trawden
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Preston Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
uU15G
U15G
u15G
U15G
u15G
U15G
u15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G

ul7G
ul7G
ul7G
u17G
ul7G
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

10
10
16
20
24
31
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

10
13
13
16
21
22
39
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
14
13
22
26
35
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
19
n/a
22
28
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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n/a
n/a
n/a
30
36
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
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